Signature of Parent

Admission Fee

Security Deposit

Registration Charges

Session Fee

Payment Schedule

Late Fee

Rs. 10,000/- (Rs. Ten thousand only)

Rs. 86,500/- 

(Rs. Eighty six thousand five hundred only)

Rs. 3,000/- (Rs. Three thousand only)

Rs. 60,000/- (Rs. Sixty thousand only)

Rs. 70,000/- (Rs. Seventy thousand only)

Rs. 46,000/- (Rs. Forty six thousand only)

Rs. 3,500/- (Rs. Three thousand five hundred only)

One time payment at the time of admission, Non Refundable

One time payment at the time of admission, Refundable

One time payment at the time of admission, Non Refundable

Rs. 1, 76,000/- 

(Rs. One lakh seventy six thousand only)

Payment to be made at the time of admission
For new admissions: (First Instalment of Session Fee + 
Admission Fee + Security Deposit + Registration Charges)

Second Instalment | 15th July, 2026

First Instalment | 15th April, 2026

Third Instalment | 15th October, 2026